
 
 

DIARY OF EVENTS 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

 
Staff Meeting & INSET:    Wednesday 3 January 

   

  Term begins:     Thursday 4 January 
 
Clubs Registration     Friday 5 January 

J2 Coffee Morning    Friday 12 January 
S1/S2 House Swimming   Monday 15 January 

S3/S4 House Swimming    Wednesday 17 January 
  S3 Coffee Morning     Friday 19 January 

Prospective Parents’ Open Day  Saturday 20 January  

(9.15am-12 noon) 
‘Rise & Shine’ Music Breakfast  Thursday 25 January 

(8.45am & 11am) 
& Friday 26 January 
(8.45am) 

Science Week Mon 29 Jan – Fri 2 Feb 
J1 Coffee Morning Friday 2 February 

FOMC School Disco  Friday 2 February  
(5.30pm – 7.30pm) 

S4 Coffee Morning  Friday 9 February 
 
Half-Term     10 February – 18 February (incl.) 

 
S1 Coffee Morning    Friday 23 February 

S2 Coffee Morning     Friday 1 March   
S4 ‘Strictly Merton’ Night     Friday 1 March  
S4 Cycling Proficiency Week Monday 4 – Friday 8 March  

S3 Parents’ Evenings    Mon 4 Mar & Wed 6 Mar 
EY Parents’ Evening     Wednesday 6 March  

J3 Coffee Morning     Friday 8 March  
FOMC Comedy Night     Friday 8 March 
S2 Parents’ Evenings    Monday 11 & Tues 12 March 

S4 SATS Prediction Evening    Tuesday 12 March  
S3/S4 House Netball    Wednesday 13 March  

S4 Bring & Buy Sale    Friday 15 March  
S1/S2 House Netball    Monday 18 March 
S1/S4 House Football    Wednesday 20 March 

Festival of Dance - Individual  Thursday 21 March 
Festival of Dance – Individual & Form Friday 22 March  

FOMC Easter Bonnet Competition  Monday 25 March  
S1-S4 House Hockey    Monday 25 March 
Hockey 6–a-side play-offs   Tuesday 26 March 

Spring Prizegiving  Wednesday 27 March  
Juniors 9.15am  

Seniors 11am 
          

Term Ends:                                Wednesday 27 March (12 noon) 

 
  


